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SV 9686.350 - PE/PEN angle bracket for VX

For attaching the PE/PEN busbar 30 x 5,30 x 10,40 x 10 and 80 x 10 mm.
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SV 9686.350

For attaching the PE/PEN busbar to the enclosure section.
Sheet steel, 3.0 mm

Assembly parts

2 pc(s).

0,412 kg

0,536 kg

73182900

EC002270

27409221

SV PE/PEN angle bracket, for busbar WH: 30x5 mm,, 30/40/80x10
mm

UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity UK



