

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9686.350

PE/PEN angle bracket

State: 09.05.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9686.350 - PE/PEN angle bracket for VX

For attaching the PE/PEN busbar 30 x 5, 30 x 10, 40 x 10 and 80 x 10 mm.

Features

Model No.	SV 9686.350
Product description	For attaching the PE/PEN busbar to the enclosure section.
Material	Sheet steel, 3.0 mm
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0,412 kg
Gross weight	0,536 kg
Customs tariff number	73182900
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27409221
Product description	SV PE/PEN angle bracket, for busbar WH: 30x5 mm,, 30/40/80x10 mm

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity UK